 1
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6GHz, VGA/Dual LVDS,
Dual GbE, CF II, USB, SATA
NANO-945GSE
Quick Installation Guide
Version 2.0
Aug. 03, 2011
Package Contents

 Dimension: 165 mm x 115 mm
 Weight: GW: 1100g; NW: 250g
Ordering Information
NANO-945GSE-N270-R20:
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB,
SATA
NANO-945GSE-N270W-R20:
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB,
SATA, -20~70C
NANO-945GSE-N270W2-R20:
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII, USB,
SATA, -40~85C
NANO-945GSELVDS2-N270-R20:
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/Dual LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII,
USB, SATA
NANO-945GSELVDS2-N270W-R20:
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/Dual LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII,
USB, SATA, -20~70C
NANO-945GSELVDS2-N270W2-R20:
EPIC SBC with Intel® Atom™ N270 1.6G, VGA/Dual LVDS, Dual GbE,CFII,
USB, SATA, -40~85C
AC-KIT08R-R10: 5.1 channel AC'97 Audio Kit with Realtek ALC655 codec
AC-KIT-888HD-R10: 7.1 channel HD Audio Kit with Realtek ALC888 codec
support dual audio streams
32000-044300-RS: Dual port USB cable
32200-015100-RS: LPT cable
32200-026500-RS: RS-232/422/485 cable
32100-043403-RS: ATX Power Cable
32000-083701-RS: HDTV out Cable
32200-000009-RS: 44pin 2.5" IDE cable
32200-008800-RS: 44pin to 2.5"/3.5" IDE cable
32100-088600-RS: SATA Power Cable
32000-114000-RS: SATA 5V power output Cable Kit for NANO series
 4
Jumpers setting